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The menu of Bibibop Asian Grill from Dayton includes 52 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $9.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Bibibop Asian Grill has garnered
mixed feedback from patrons at its Centerville location. While many appreciate the fresh, customizable bowls
and the inviting atmosphere reminiscent of Chipotle, several customers express frustration with mobile ordering
and inconsistent service. Some have experienced delays and inaccuracies in their takeout orders, causing
significant inconvenience during lunch breaks. However, positive notes highlight the cleanliness of the restaurant
and the friendly staff, particularly praising the leadership of team members like Blanca, who has been
instrumental in improving service morale. Overall, while some diners are hopeful for a better experience, others
have voiced disappointment.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $2.4
Toppings

SPICY SRIRACHA $0.3
Hot Drinks

TEA

Rice Bowls

TOFU BOWL $10.2
Meal Deals

VEGGIE BOWL $9.0
Fruit Dishes

VEGGIE CUP $2.5
Modifiers

SESAME GINGER $0.3

Juice Bar - Smoothies

STRAWBERRY PINEAPPLE $2.8
Side Sauce

GOCHUJANG $0.3
Mixed Rice

BIBIMBAP

Catering And Parties
Menu

CATERING SIDES

Sides

SWEET POTATO

Uncategorized

PASSIONFRUIT LEMONADE $3.3
Soft Drinks

LEMONADE $3.3
JUICE

Bowls

CHICKEN BOWL $10.2
STEAK BOWL $11.2
Japanese Specialties

MISO SOUP

CHICKEN TERIYAKI $0.3
Side Dishes

SUPER SEED CRISP COUNT $14.5
SUPERSEED CRISP $2.2
PROTEIN CUP $5.4
Drinks

BLACK CURRANT BLACK TEA $3.3
HONEST KIDS SUPER FRUIT $2.4
PUNCH ’
HONEST KIDS APPLEY EVER $2.4
AFTER ’
Popular Items

SPICY CHICKEN BOWL $10.2
BERRY OMIJA TEA $3.3
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KIDIBOP

COCONUT MILK PUDDING WITH
MANGO

Chef Curated Bowls

SUPER GREENS GRAINS
HEART SEOUL NOODLE BOWL
BIBI FAN FAVORITE

YUZU CHICKEN SALAD

Catering Under 20

BIBIPACK
CATERING DRINKS
ONE-CLICK BOWLS
A LA CARTE % PANS

$6.0

$3.4

$10.2
$11.2
$10.2
$10.2

$114.1

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

SOUP

MEAT
NOODLES
CHICKEN

Ingredients Used
AVOCADO

TOFU

CHEESE

PINEAPPLE

KIMCHI

Extra Sauce

EXTRA SESAME OIL

HONEY GOCHUJANG BOTTLE
EXTRA YUZU VINAIGRETTE
SWEET SPICY YUM YUM BOTTLE
YUM YUM SAUCE BOTTLE

SESAME GINGER TERIYAKI
BOTTLE

$1.3
$1.9

$0.3
$4.8
$0.3
$4.8
$4.8

$4.8

Bibibop Asian Grill

1200 Brown St Suite 130,
Dayton, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30-20:00
Tuesday 10:30-20:00
Wednesday 10:30-20:00
Thursday 10:30-20:00
Friday 10:30-20:00
Saturday 10:30-20:00
Sunday 11:00-19:00
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