



Bibibop Asian Grill Menu

https://menuweb.menu 1200 Brown St Suite 130, Dayton, United States (+1)9373070826 - https://bibibop.com/locations/university-dayton/

The menu of Bibibop Asian Grill from Dayton includes 52 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$9.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Bibibop Asian Grill has garnered mixed feedback from patrons at its Centerville location. While many appreciate the fresh, customizable bowls and the inviting atmosphere reminiscent of Chipotle, several customers express frustration with mobile ordering and inconsistent service. Some have experienced delays and inaccuracies in their takeout orders, causing significant inconvenience during lunch breaks. However, positive notes highlight the cleanliness of the restaurant and the friendly staff, particularly praising the leadership of team members like Blanca, who has been instrumental in improving service morale. Overall, while some diners are hopeful for a better experience, others have voiced disappointment.

Bibibop Asian Grill Menu

CATERING SIDES



Non Alcoholic Drinks		Sides	
BOTTLED WATER	\$2.4	SWEET POTATO	
			
Toppings		Uncategorized	
SPICY SRIRACHA	\$0.3	PASSIONFRUIT LEMONADE	\$3.3
Hot Drinks		Soft Drinks	
TEA		LEMONADE	\$3.3
		JUICE	
Rice Bowls			
TOFU BOWL	\$10.2	Bowls	
		CHICKEN BOWL	\$10.2
Meal Deals		STEAK BOWL	\$11.2
VEGGIE BOWL	\$9.0		
		Japanese Specialties	
Fruit Dishes		MISO SOUP	
VEGGIE CUP	\$2.5	CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$0.3
Modifiers		Cida Diabaa	
		Side Dishes	
SESAME GINGER	\$0.3	SUPER SEED CRISP COUNT	\$14.5
Juice Bar - Smoothies		SUPERSEED CRISP	\$2.2
		PROTEIN CUP	\$5.4
STRAWBERRY PINEAPPLE	\$2.8	Drinks	
Side Sauce			
	00.0	BLACK CURRANT BLACK TEA	\$3.3
GOCHUJANG	\$0.3	HONEST KIDS SUPER FRUIT PUNCH	\$2.4
Mixed Rice		HONEST KIDS APPLEY EVER	\$2.4
BIBIMBAP		AFTER	
		Popular Items	
Catering And Parties		SPICY CHICKEN BOWL	\$10.2
Menu		BERRY OMIJA TEA	\$3.3

Bibibop Asian Grill Menu



KIDIBOP	\$6.0	MEAT	
COCONUT MILK PUDDING WITH	\$3.4	NOODLES	
MANGO		CHICKEN	
Chef Curated Bowls		Ingredients Used	
SUPER GREENS GRAINS	\$10.2	AVOCADO	
HEART SEOUL NOODLE BOWL	\$11.2	TOFU	
BIBI FAN FAVORITE	\$10.2	CHEESE	
YUZU CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.2	PINEAPPLE	\$1.3
Catering Under 20		KIMCHI	\$1.9
BIBIPACK	\$114.1	Extra Sauce	
CATERING DRINKS		EXTRA SESAME OIL	\$0.3
ONE-CLICK BOWLS		HONEY GOCHUJANG BOTTLE	\$4.8
À LA CARTE ¼ PANS		EXTRA YUZU VINAIGRETTE	\$0.3
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		SWEET SPICY YUM YUM BOTTLE	\$4.8
		YUM YUM SAUCE BOTTLE	\$4.8
SOUP		SESAME GINGER TERIYAKI	\$4.8

Bibibop Asian Grill

1200 Brown St Suite 130,	Opening Hours:
Dayton, United States	Monday 10:30-20:00
	Tuesday 10:30-20:00
	Wednesday 10:30-20:00
	Thursday 10:30-20:00
	Friday 10:30-20:00
Made with Menu	Saturday 10:30-20:00

Sunday 11:00-19:00